TOKMANNI GROUP CORP.

TOKMANNI GROUP CORP.

ISIN:  FI14000197934

Overview

2024/09/16 17:25:00

Price
10.66 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

O

WKN: -

-0.70% (-0.08)

F14000197934
TOKMAN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Commerce
Stock

630 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

10.13 EUR (3,000)
11.19 EUR (3,000)
10.705 EUR
10.705 EUR

10.66 EUR

10.735 EUR

10.95 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=280332146,280332163,257595432,171541731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000197934&ID_NOTATION=160871671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000197934&ID_NOTATION=160871671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c972a87a9d9207800a27ec9a6f3ad68fd9b3f266899b7eb2743f538aeee4ff86&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7a1a73abc780d38f&time=1726596088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e8133226f09b0011a32518100e45902261b2fa163637b0c2742aa2aa0aaf310&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c3a9862daee5a5e5&time=1726596088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfbfc3f713a75567bfa850ece6ad547b2386e8db2af2722c9ef8a516d1ac3ce1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46399a57b2700f3e4&time=1726596088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=823b1f8811f69684cc2ede3027f668d1787614069305fc24efd7a17c0e01b0bf&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6b641a51519512fc&time=1726596088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f86295b2eadcbce6af9644302ee8906d4eac091be5c93cb41d02ce785deaca9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46a73e62526db115b&time=1726596088&tool=RSC

TOKMANNI GROUP CORP.

Details

2024/09/16 17:25:00

Price
10.66 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.70% (-0.08)

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

10.43 EUR (2024/09/06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.61 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.88 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.60 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.57 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 15.94 EUR (2024/03/13)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

(
15.94 EUR (2024/03/13
10.43 EUR (2024/09/06

ISIN F14000197934
Symbol TOKMAN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 630 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.13 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.19 EUR (3,000)
Open 10.705 EUR
High 10.705 EUR
Low 10.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.735 EUR
VWAP 10.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -32.47% -19.30% -52.26%
Perf (abs.) -5.13 -2.55 -11.67
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.53 29.97 31.91

ERSTE

Group

All listings for TOKMANNI GROUP CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 10.71 EUR 0.00 1

09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 10.67 EUR 0.00 1

09/16
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00 10.71 EUR 0.70 661

09/16
Munich 2024/ 08:16 10.64 EUR 0.00 1

09/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 10.66 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160871671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388406656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192210510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160398962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346647390

TOKMANNI GROUP CORP.

European Trade Reporting 09/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:17 10.51 EUR 0.00 1
09/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 10.64 EUR 0.00 1
09/16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160740029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321789

TOKMANNI GROUP CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TOKMANNI

Contact Details
TOKMANNI GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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